A N T I - V I B R A T I O N
Product information updated April 2016 and subject to change. Please contact Sales for the latest prices and availability.
Adjustable Hydraulic Dampers
20N - 180N, 10 - 80mm Stroke
HB-12
Material
Body: Black powder coated Steel.
Piston Rod: 303 Stainless Steel.

M = Damping on out stroke only (Available on Request)
N = Damping on in stroke only (Available on Request)
Ordering Example: HB 15 150 A A P
Type (Hydraulic Damper)
Body Diameter (15mm)
Stroke Length (150mm)
Piston Rod End Fitting
(A = Eye Fitting)
Body End Fitting
(A = Eye Fitting)
Damping Direction
B
BStud Thread
C CAngle Ball Joint
D DClevis Fork
A A
Swivel Eye
Ball Socket
E
G
E
G
C
A N T I - V I B R A T I O N
Product information updated April 2016 and subject to change. Please contact Sales for the latest prices and availability.
Adjustable Gas Springs & Hydraulic Dampers
Optional End Fittings
GSA8 to 12, HB-12
GSA8 to 12, HB-12
GSA8 to 12, HB-12
GSA8 to 12, HB-12
GSA8 to 12, HB-12
GSA15, HB-15
GSA15, HB-15
GSA15, HB-15
GSA15, HB-15
GSA15
GSA15, HB-15
GSA19 to 22, HB-22 to 28
GSA19 to 22, HB-22 to 28
GSA19 to 22, HB-22 to 28
GSA19 to 22, HB-22 to 28
GSA19 & GSA22
GSA19 to 22, HB-22 to 28
GSA28
GSA28
GSA28
GSA28
GSA28
GSA40, HB-40
GSA40, HB-40
GSA40, HB-40
GSA40
GSA40, HB-40
Fixed Eye
Swivel Eye
Clevis Fork
Angle Ball Joint
Inline Ball Joint
Ball Socket
* 11 (Stainless)
Available in Steel only Available in Steel only Available in Steel only Available in Steel only
Available in Steel only
* 9 (Stainless) * 11.5, ** 19 (Stainless)
* 12 (Stainless) * 14 (Stainless)
* 19.5, ** 42 (Stainless)* 15, ** 27 (Stainless)
*